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Description

198403020000
42040

03/02/1984
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

8 582

198405010000
89810

05/01/1984
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 79

198405100000
96290

05/10/1984
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 159

198406070001
18330

06/07/1984
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 341

198406070001
18300

06/07/1984
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 343

198502050000
28750

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 35

198502050000
28760

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 36

198502050000
28890

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 38

198406070001
18280

06/07/1984
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

9 342

198502050000
28740

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 39

198502050000
28850

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 37

198502050000
28870

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 40

198502050000
28910

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 26


