Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403020000 42040	03/02/1984 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	8	582				
198405010000 89810	05/01/1984 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	79				
198405100000 96290	05/10/1984 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	159				
198406070001 18330	06/07/1984 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	341				
198406070001 18300	06/07/1984 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	343				
198502050000 28750	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	35				
198502050000 28760	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	36				
198502050000 28890	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	38				
198406070001 18280	06/07/1984 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	9	342				
198502050000 28740	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	39				
198502050000 28850	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	37				
198502050000 28870	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	40				
198502050000 28910	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	26				